
WHO TO CONTACT

Our Personnel Specialist
can assist with all

compliance related
issues, training resources

& onboarding status
updates.

STAFF COMPLIANCE

Contact Information:
PDPHR@iamboundless.org

FISCAL

Contact Information:
PDP@iamboundless.org

The Fiscal Team can assist with
any questions about time entries,

budgets, training reimbursements,
or pay rate changes. 

CASE MANAGEMENT
Your Case Manager can assist with questions
about onboarding new staff, attending OISP

meetings, incident reporting or annual
documents.

Jennifer Farley
Last Name A-G

 jfarley@iamboundless.org
(614) 807-0646

Jennifer Williams
Last Name H-O

 jwilliams@iamboundless.org
(614) 618-9545

Randetta Moore
Last Name P-Z

 rmoore@iamboundless.org
(614) 391-2049

The Anywhere Team can assist with password resets,
logging in issues, website troubleshooting.

ANYWHERE ASSISTANCE

Ashley Walker
Last Name A-G

awalker@iamboundless.org
(614) 504-3819

Brennan Spillers
Last Name H-O

 bspillers@iamboundless.org
(614) 665-5065

Chelsi Bodi
Last Name P-Z

cbodi@iamboundless.org
(614) 639-5327

Matthew Chapman can assist
any new family wising to join our

Boundless Family.

Matthew can also address any
Med Admin & Delegation

concerns.

PROGRAM INTAKE

Contact Information
 mchapman@iamboundless.org

(614) 391-2070

If you have questions regarding
payroll deductions , taxes or
benefits you can contact the

Boundless Payroll team at:

EMPLOYEE TAXES
&

BENEFITS

payroll@iamboundless.org 

benefits@iamboundless.org 


